
Office of Institutional Research, WCU 8/10/2009Office of Institutional Research, WCU 8/10/2009

West Chester University's Historic Degree Counts 2003 - 2007

Graduate Level Undergraduate Level

Degree Type

Degree Type Degree Year Total Degree Type Degree Year Total2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07
MA 131           123         125       142       521       BA 445       524        550       526       2,045     

MBA 53             55           41         32         181       BFA 47         48          63         62         220        
MED 157           172         162       188       679       BM 57         82          69         66         274        
MM 29             8             12         26         75         BS 820       819        958       953       3,550     
MPH 20             16           21         44         101       BSED 439       416        406       422       1,683     
MS 102           96           80         74         352       BSN 68         83          82         89         322        

MSA -            -          33         29         62         BSW 25         48          38         42         153        
MSN 12             7             12         12         43         Total 1,901    2,020     2,166    2,160    8,247     
MSW 17             28           37         32         114       
Total 521           505         523       579     2,128  

College

 College  2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 Total College  2003-04 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 Total
 College of Arts & Sciences  110           126         131       150     517        College of Arts & Sciences  711     723      795       782       3,011     

 College of Business & Public Affairs  110           113         111       95       429     College of Business & Public Affairs  555     552      566       509       2,182     
 College of Education  184           189         173       197     743        College of Education  360     351      333       357       1,401     

 College of Health Sciences  87             69           94         110     360        College of Health Sciences  218     247      319       366       1,150     
 College of Visual & Performing Arts  30             8             14         27       79          College of Visual & Performing Arts  57       147      153       146       503        

 Total  521           505         523       579     2,128  Total  1,901  2,020   2,166    2,160    8,247     

% Change in Historic Degree Counts

 Degree Type  % change from 2004-
05 to 2005-06

% change from 
2005-06 to 2006-07  Degree Type  % change from 2004

05 to 2005-06
% change from 

2005-06 to 2006-07
MA 2% 12% BA 5% -5%

MBA -34% -28% BFA 24% -2%
MED -6% 14% BM -19% -5%
MM 33% 54% BS 15% -1%
MPH 24% 52% BSED -2% 4%
MS -20% -8% BSN -1% 8%

MSA 100% -14% BSW -26% 10%
MSN 42% 0%  Total  7% 0%
MSW 24% -16%
 Total  3% 10% College  

 College   College of Arts & Sciences  9% -2%
 College of Arts & Sciences  4% 13% College of Business & Public Affairs  2% -11%

 College of Business & Public Affairs  -2% -17% College of Education  -5% 7%
 College of Education  -9% 12% College of Health Sciences  23% 13%

 College of Health Sciences  27% 15% College of Visual & Performing Arts  4% -5%
 College of Visual & Performing Arts  43% 48% Total  7% 0%

 Total  3% 10%

157 

172 
162 

188 

131 
123  125 

142 

102 
96 

80 
74 

53  55 

41 
32 

17 
28 

37 
32 

‐ ‐

33  29 
20  16 

21 

44 

12 
7 

12  12 

29 

8  12 

26 

‐

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

180 

200 

2003‐04 2004‐05 2005‐06 2006‐07

MA

MBA

MED

MM

MPH

MS

MSA

MSN

MSW

820  819 

958  953 

445 

524  550  526 

439  416  406  422 

68  83  82  89 

25  48  38  42 
‐

200 

400 

600 

800 

1,000 

1,200 

2003‐04 2004‐05 2005‐06 2006‐07

BA

BFA

BM

BS

BSED

BSN

BSW

Graduate Level by Degree Type Undergraduate Level by Degree Type

110 

126  131 

150 

110  113  111 

95 

184  189 

173 

197 

87 

69 

94 

110 

30 

8 
14 

27 

‐

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

2003‐04 2004‐05 2005‐06 2006‐07

CAS

CBPA

COE

CHS

CVPA

711  723 

795  782 

555  552  566 

509 

360  351  333 
357 

218 
247 

319 
366 

57 

147  153  146 

‐

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

700 

800 

900 

2003‐04 2004‐05 2005‐06 2006‐07

CAS

CBPA

COE

CHS

CVPA

Graduate Level by College Undergraduate Level by College

CHS experienced a 13% 
increase between 05/06 and 

06/07

MED degrees experienced a 
14% increase between 

05/06 and 06/07


	Historic Deg Counts 2003 - 07

