## West Chester University's Historic Degree Counts 2003 - 2007



		_							
Graduate Level					Undergraduate Level				
			Deg	ее Туре			_		
	Degree	Year				Degre	e Year		
Degree Type MA	2003-04 2004-05 131 123	2005-06 125		21	Degree Type  BA	2003-04 2004-05 445 524	2005-06 2006-07 550 526	7otal 2,045	
MBA	53 55	41		81	BFA	47 48	63 62	220	
MED	157 172	162		79	BM	57 82	69 66	274	
MM MPH	29 8 20 16	12 21		75 01	BS BSED	820 819 439 416	958 953 406 422	3,550 1,683	
MS	102 96	80	74	52	BSN	68 83	82 89	322	
MSA MSN	12 7	33 12	29 12	62 43	BSW Total	25 48 1,901 2,020	38 42 2,166 2,160	153 8,247	
MSW	17 28	37	32	14	Total	1,701 2,020	2,100	0,247	
Total	521 505	523	579 2,1	28					
			C	ollege					
College	2003-04 2004-05	2005-06	2006-07 <b>Tot</b>		College	2003-04 2004-05	2005-06   2006-07	Total	
College of Arts & Sciences College of Business & Public Affairs	110 126 110 113	131 111		17 29 Col	College of Arts & Sciences lege of Business & Public Affairs	711 723 555 552	795 782 566 509	3,011 2,182	
College of Education	184 189	173		43	College of Education	360 351	333 357	1,401	
College of Health Sciences	87 69	94		60 70 G-1	College of Health Sciences	218 247	319 366	1,150	
College of Visual & Performing Arts Total	30 8 521 505	14 523	27 5 <b>79</b> 2,1		lege of Visual & Performing Arts Total	57 147 1,901 2,020	153 146 2,166 2,160	503 8,247	
		%	Change in Hi	toric Deg	ree Counts				
Degree Type	% change to 05 to 2		% change fro 2005-06 to 2006		Degree Type	% change from 2004 05 to 2005-06	% change from 2005-06 to 2006-07		
MA	05 to 2		12%	- 57	BA	5%	-5%		
MBA	-34	1%	-28%		BFA	24%	-2%		
MED MM	-6 33		14% 54%		BM BS	-19% 15%	-5% -1%		
МРН	24	%	52%		BSED	-2%	4%		
MS MSA	-20 100		-8% -14%		BSN BSW	-1% -26%	8% 10%		
MSN	42		-14% 0%		Total	7%	0%		
MSW	24	%	-16%			1			
Total College	39	<b>%</b>	10%		College College of Arts & Sciences	9%	-2%		
College of Arts & Sciences	49		13%	Col	lege of Business & Public Affairs	2%	-11%		
College of Business & Public Affa College of Education	irs -2		-17% 12%		College of Education College of Health Sciences	-5% 23%	7% 13%		
College of Health Sciences	27	%	15%	Col	lege of Visual & Performing Arts Total	4%	-5%		
College of Visual & Performing A Total	rts 43		48% 10%		Total	7%	0%		
Graduate Level	by Degree Type	MED degrees 14% increa 05/06 ar	experienced a se between	1,200	Undergraduate Leve	l by Degree Type			
157	162	05/06 ar	nd 06/07	1,000					
160			-ш-м.			-958	953		
140		_	142 → M	A 800	819		-	ва	
120	23 125		—_м				-		
100	6		——— M ——— M	600		\$ 550	536		
80	80		74 — M		\$ 435 \$ 435	- 550	- <del>*</del>	BSED	
60	5		— м	400	× 439 × 416	× 406	——————————————————————————————————————		
40	37 33 41	40	—м	N				BSW	
20 29 28 16	33 21	32 <u>28</u>	32 — M	w 200	68 83	82	89		
1/ 12 16	12	12				-			
2003-04 2004-05		2006-0	07		25 48 2003-04 2004-05	38 <b>2005-06</b>	42 2006-07		
Craduate	Level by College			900	Undergraduate Le	vel by College			
	onege			800 -		795	782		
184 189		197		700 -	711 723				
184	173			600					
150		150		s	555 552	566	509		
126	191			PA			-		
100	98	95			360 351	202	359 ×		
37			<del>-*</del> -c	200		323	<del>-*</del> -		
69				200 -	218				
50 30									
30	14	27 **		100	147	153	£46 CHS experienced a 13%		
30 ** 8	14 Ж			100	57	153	CHS experienced a 13% increase between 05/06 and 06/07		

Office of institutional Research, WCU 8/10/2009